Event 1

Boys 5K

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib
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7143
6898
6717
7103
6724
7036
6919
6917
7144
6907
7062
7149
7058
7152
7129
7060
7064
6725
6933
6728
6844
7128
7023
6983
7022
7146
6778
7057
6749
6710
7165
6791
6951
7106
6797
6999
6792
6716
6720
6958
6679
6752
6743
7035
6739
7162
6984
7148
7008
6966

Name Year School Finals Pace
Jack Bradley SR Williams Field 15:31.9 5:00
Alex Bland JR Flagstaff 15:47.8 5:06
Dominic Hanson SR ALA Queen Creek 15:48.0 5:06
Benjamin Benally JR Valley Lutheran 15:56.6 5:08
Troy Peterson SR ALA Queen Creek 15:56.8 5:08
Gabrial Escanuela SR Poston Butte 16:04.8 5:11
Cole Troxler SR Flagstaff 16:30.5 5:19
Elijah Talkalai JR Flagstaff 16:37.9 5:22
Aj Brown JR Williams Field 16:39.3 5:22
Uuts Masayumptewa FR Flagstaff 16:43.6 5:24
Eli Pacheco SO Queen Creek 16:46.9 5:25
Cayden Ray SR Williams Field 16:54.4 5:27
Tyler Larson SR Queen Creek 17:00.5 5:29
Mikai Smith SO Williams Field 17:06.6 5:31
Declan Travis JR Veritas Prep 17:10.1 5:32
Dayson Morrow SR Queen Creek 17:15.7 5:34
Brody Rogers JR Queen Creek 17:21.7 5:36
Jeremy Smith FR ALA Queen Creek 17:22.5 5:36
Blayze Coronel FR Florence 17:27.9 5:38
Cole Wagner FR ALA Queen Creek 17:28.1 5:38
Casey Norton SO Crismon 17:28.2 5:38
Santiago Soto SO Veritas Prep 17:28.5 5:38
Alexander Geyser SR Phoenix Country 17:30.8 5:39
Jake Holmes JR Notre Dame Prep 17:37.7 5:41
Turner Ashby SO Phoenix Country 17:43.5 5:43
Nathaniel Kautz JR Williams Field 17:44.8 5:43
Noah Segundo JR Baboquivari 17:52.9 5:46
Brady Howard SO Queen Creek 17:54.7 5:46
Ezra Paltzer SO Arizona Lutheran 17:59.0 5:48
Eli Cefalo FR ALA Queen Creek 18:00.9 5:48
Luke Lee JR Yuma Catholic 18:04.1 5:49
Gabriel Doster SR Ben Franklin 18:07.0 5:50
Chaucer Tutty JR Gilbert Chrstn 18:12.3 5:52
Ian Parker JR Valley Lutheran 18:12.9 5:52
Cameron Martin SO Ben Franklin 18:19.5 5:54
George Story JR Odyssey 18:22.8 5:55
Caleb Ellis SO Ben Franklin 18:23.6 5:56
Jackson Gomez JR ALA Queen Creek 18:24.9 5:56
Jake Larson JR ALA Queen Creek 18:31.5 5:58
Misael Lucero FR Leading Edge 18:32.1 5:58
Aidan Pendleton SO ALA Ironwood 18:32.4 5:59
Sam Rautenberg SR Arizona Lutheran 18:37.5 6:00
Noah Gruman SO Arizona Lutheran 18:37.6 6:00
Simon Curtis JR Poston Butte 18:38.6 6:01
Wesley Buettner JR Arizona Lutheran 18:39.6 6:01
Dale Burris SO Yuma Catholic 18:45.3 6:03
Eli Marlowe SR Notre Dame Prep 18:47.7 6:03
Brody Ray FR Williams Field 18:49.4 6:04
Michael Lidster-Vazquez JR Payson 18:51.8 6:05
Micah Gores JR Maricopa 18:53.7 6:05
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Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

51
52
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Boys 5K
Bib

43 6967
44 6769

6854
45 6965
46 6946
47 6836
48 6841
49 6839
50 7142
51 6794
52 6842
53 6840
54 6847
55 6955
56 7130
57 7066
58 7167

7038
59 6988
60 6768
61 7011
62 6986
63 6741
64 7013

6856
65 6748
66 6987

6676
67 7093
68 7122
69 6790
70 6949
71 6775
72 6770
73 7107

6681
74 6799

6673
75 6780
76 6801
77 6950
78 6971
79 6970
80 6774
81 7166
82 7027
83 7104
84 6980
85 6962
86 7123

Marshall Kuznia
Ezekiel Hendricks
Loren Ivins

Isaac Galindo Lara
Owen Finkbeiner
Jake Atkinson

Noah Matsuyoshi
Rustyn Jarvis
Keagan Belanger
Finnley Gordon
Kenneth Meason
Caleb Matsuyoshi
Zachary Rosen
Hildon Boschma
Kingston Travis
William Stephens
Ricardo Rosales-Torres
David Hurd

Alex Scott

Mariano Francisco
Talon Sopeland
Aslan Sanchez-Acevedo
Logan Farley

Mason Stuyvesant
Joseph Tabe-Takang
Will Meihak

Nathan Schlarb
Dilan Hoyle

Urijah Silentwalker
James Blakely
Khien Coriell
Vaughn Sees

Angel Martinez
Geno Hendricks
Jordan Sall

Devin Wiltbank
Caleb Rohner
Bennett Hansen
Cade Widener
Thomas Shill

Jacob Shields
Jacob Surber
Ryland Schweitzer
Juan Martin

Levi Padilla
Mohsin Starling
Henrik Bergquist
Enzo Diblasi
Christian Olsen
Dominic Heil

Year School Finals Pace
FR Maricopa 18:54.4 6:06
SO Baboquivari 18:54.7 6:06
SR Dishchii Bikoh 18:56.4 6:006
FR Maricopa 19:00.4 6:08
SO Gilbert Chrstn 19:01.1 6:08
SO Crismon 19:02.4 6:08
JR Crismon 19:04.9 6:09
FR Crismon 19:05.0 6:09
FR Williams Field 19:11.0 6:11
FR Ben Franklin 19:15.4 6:12
SO Crismon 19:15.9 6:13
FR Crismon 19:16.0 6:13
FR Crismon 19:17.7 6:13
SO Leading Edge 19:28.8 ©6:17
FR Veritas Prep 19:28.9 ©6:17
FR Queen Creek 19:30.9 6:17
JR Yuma Catholic 19:34.0 6:18
SO Poston Butte 19:40.5 6:20
SR Notre Dame Prep 19:41.1 6:21
SR Baboquivari 19:43.9 ©6:22
SR Payson 19:45.1 ©6:22
SR Notre Dame Prep 19:46.7 6:22
SR Arizona Lutheran 19:48.0 6:23
SO Payson 19:48.2  6:23
SR Dishchii Bikoh 19:51.9 6:24
SO Arizona Lutheran 19:54.5 6:25
SR Notre Dame Prep Q554 o625
SO ALA Ironwood 19:55.8 6:25
SO San Tan Fthlls 19:57.1 6:26
FR Veritas Prep 19:57.4 6:26
SO Ben Franklin 19:58.6 6:26
SO Gilbert Chrstn 20:03.1 6:28
SO Baboquivari 20:04.7 6:28
SR Baboquivari 20:06.6 6:29
SO Valley Lutheran 20:17.3 6:32
SO ALA Ironwood 20:18.9 6:33
JR Ben Franklin 20:19.1 6:33
SR ALA Ironwood 20:26.6 6:35
SR Baboquivari 20:36.7 6:39
SO Ben Franklin 20:37.5 6:39
FR Gilbert Chrstn 20:38.7 6:39
SO Maricopa 20:38.8 6:39
JR Maricopa 20:39.6 6:39
JR Baboquivari 20:41.2 6:40
FR Yuma Catholic 20:41.5 6:40
FR Phoenix Country 21:06.6 6:48
SO Valley Lutheran 21:06.8 6:48
JR Notre Dame Prep 21:12.5 6:50
SR Leading Edge 21:12.8 6:50
JR Veritas Prep 21:13.9 6:51
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Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 1 Boys 5K Run Varsity
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 87 6742 Ian Follendorf JR Arizona Lutheran 21:16.1 6:51
102 88 7083 Camden Kotilla FR Rancho Solano 21:17.2 6:52
103 89 6981 Drake Hanley SR Notre Dame Prep 21:32.9 6:57
104 90 7085 Adam Stoeckel SR Rancho Solano 21:43.0 7:00
105 91 7164 Jairo Godina JR Yuma Catholic 21:44.3 7:00
106 92 7007 Landon Hansen SO Payson 21:45.2 7:01
107 93 6948 Holden Lang SO Gilbert Chrstn 21:56.8 7:04
108 94 6826 Alan Verduzco SO Coolidge 22:05.4 7:07
109 95 6957 Michael Leal SO Leading Edge 22:10.8 7:09
110 96 6822 Hugo Peralta JR Coolidge 22:18.6 7:11
111 97 7078 Liam Enos SR Rancho Solano 22:25.3 7:13
112 98 6947 Caleb Katzorke FR Gilbert Chrstn 22:25.5 7:14
113 99 7026 Asher Pearlstein FR Phoenix Country 22:39.0 7:18
114 100 7091 Mason Iniguez SR San Tan Fthlls 22:40.1 7:18
115 101 6821 Joseph Madrid JR Coolidge 22:52.6 7:22
116 102 6945 Bradley Craven SO Gilbert Chrstn 22:54.6 7:23
117 103 6937 Andrew Ortiz FR Florence 23:01.6 7:25
118 104 6969 Fernando Reyes Perez JR Maricopa 23:06.6 7:27
119 105 7108 Lucca Saraceno SR Valley Lutheran 23:10.1 7:28
120 106 7014 Joshua Trujillo JR Payson 23:28.0 7:34
121 107 7009 David Schalesky SO Payson 23:44.8 7:39
122 108 7126 Gavin McNeal SO Veritas Prep 23:57.5 7:43
123 109 6960 Anthony McEntire JR Leading Edge 24:01.5 7:44
124 110 7004 Cameron Brown SO Payson 24:31.4 7:54
125 111 7079 Dax Epard SR Rancho Solano 24:46.2 7:59
126 112 7121 Bridger Bahen SO Veritas Prep 25:32.4 8:14
127 113 7092 Logan McCombs JR San Tan Fthlls 25:48.0 8:19
128 114 6961 Colton Miller FR Leading Edge 25:56.1 8:21
129 115 7081 Samir Joshi SR Rancho Solano 26:01.7 8:23
130 6855 Trevor Smith JR Dishchii Bikoh 26:19.1 8:29
131 116 6935 David Franco JR Florence 26:23.6 8:30
132 117 6819 Andrew Ashcraft SR Coolidge 26:43.3 8:37
133 118 6825 Jaden Valenzuela SR Coolidge 26:45.8 8:37
134 119 7025 Nick Nelson FR Phoenix Country 27:37.5 8:54
135 6857 Irratio Tessay SR Dishchii Bikoh 27:39.0 8:54
136 120 6934 Leo Fedor SO Florence 29:38.0 9:33
137 121 6936 Ciaran Gutierrez SO Florence 29:43.1 9:34
138 122 6823 Max Redondo SO Coolidge 30:39.0 9:52
139 123 6824 Terrance Springer FR Coolidge 32:36.3 10:30
140 124 7094 Joseph Wheeler FR San Tan Fthlls 32:40.6 10:32
141 125 7090 Jabriel Brown SR San Tan Fthlls 33:13.6 10:42
142 126 7082 Roman Judge SR Rancho Solano 36:33.1 11:46
143 127 6938 Alyas Pampanin SR Florence 42:11.8 13:35
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

1. 43 Williams Field

1 1 7143 Jack Bradley SR
2 5 7144 Aj Brown JR
3 7 7149 Cayden Ray SR
4 9 7152 Mikai Smith SO
5 21 7146 Nathaniel Kautz JR
6 40) 7148 Brody Ray FR
7 50) 7142 Keagan Belanger FR
2. 59 ALA Queen Creek

1 2 6717 Dominic Hanson SR
2 4 6724 Troy Peterson SR
3 13 6725 Jeremy Smith FR
4 15 6728 Cole Wagner FR
5 25 6710 E1li Cefalo FR
[ 32) 6716 Jackson Gomez JR
7 33) 6720 Jake Larson JR
3. 60 Queen Creek

1 6 7062 Eli Pacheco SO
2 8 7058 Tyler Larson SR
3 11 7060 Dayson Morrow SR
4 12 7064 Brody Rogers JR
5 23 7057 Brady Howard S0
[9) 57) 7066 William Stephens FR
4. 195 Arizona Lutheran

1 24 6749 Ezra Paltzer SO
2 35 6752 Sam Rautenberg SR
3 36 6743 Noah Gruman SO
4 37 6739 Wesley Buettner JR
5 63 6741 Logan Farley SR
6 65) 6748 Will Meihak SO
7 87) 6742 Ian Follendorf JR
5. 208 Benjamin Franklin

1 27 6791 Gabriel Doster SR
2 30 6797 Cameron Martin S0
3 31 6792 Caleb Ellis SO
4 51 6794 Finnley Gordon FR
5 69 6790 Khien Coriell SO
[ 74) 6799 Caleb Rohner JR
7 76) 6801 Thomas Shill S0
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

6. 212 Crismon

1 16 6844 Casey Norton SO
2 47 6836 Jake Atkinson S0
3 48 6841 Noah Matsuyoshi JR
4 49 6839 Rustyn Jarvis FR
5 52 6842 Kenneth Meason SO
6 ( 53) 6840 Caleb Matsuyoshi FR
7 ( 54) 6847 Zachary Rosen FR
7. 237 Veritas Preparatory Academy

1 10 7129 Declan Travis JR
2 17 7128 Santiago Soto SO
3 56 7130 Kingston Travis FR
4 68 7122 James Blakely FR
5 86 7123 Dominic Heil JR
[ (108) 7126 Gavin McNeal SO
7 (112) 7121 Bridger Bahen SO
8. 245 Notre Dame Prep

1 19 6983 Jake Holmes JR
2 39 6984 Eli Marlowe SR
3 59 6988 Alex Scott SR
4 62 6986 Aslan Sanchez-Acevedo SR
5 66 6987 Nathan Schlarb SR
[9) ( 84) 6980 Enzo Diblasi JR
7 ( 89) 6981 Drake Hanley SR
9. 269 Baboquivari

1 22 6778 Noah Segundo JR
2 44 6769 Ezekiel Hendricks SO
3 60 6768 Mariano Francisco SR
4 71 6775 Angel Martinez SO
5 72 6770 Geno Hendricks SR
6 (75) 6780 Cade Widener SR
7 ( 80) 6774 Juan Martin JR
10. 287 Maricopa

1 42 6966 Micah Gores JR
2 43 6967 Marshall Kuznia FR
3 45 6965 Isaac Galindo Lara FR
4 78 6971 Jacob Surber SO
5 79 6970 Ryland Schweitzer JR
6 (104) 6969 Fernando Reyes Perez JR
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04.
06.
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:36:42.8

:38:06.9

1:47.7)

4:03.8)

2:18.0)
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1:45.9)
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

11. 293 Valley Lutheran ( 19:44.8 1:38:43.7 7:13.5)
1 3 7103 Benjamin Benally JR 15:56.6

2 29 7106 Ian Parker JR 18:12.9

3 73 7107 Jordan Sall SO 20:17.3

4 83 7104 Henrik Bergquist SO 21:06.8

5 105 7108 Lucca Saraceno SR 23:10.1

12. 294 Yuma Catholic ( 19:45.9 1:38:49.2 3:40.2)
1 26 7165 Luke Lee JR 18:04.1

2 38 7162 Dale Burris S0 18:45.3

3 58 7167 Ricardo Rosales-Torres JR 19:34.0

4 81 7166 Levi Padilla FR 20:41.5

5 91 7164 Jairo Godina JR 21:44.3

13. 314 Gilbert Christian ( 19:58.4 1:39:52.0 3:44.5)
1 28 6951 Chaucer Tutty JR 18:12.3

2 46 6946 Owen Finkbeiner S0 19:01.1

3 70 6949 Vaughn Sees SO 20:03.1

4 77 6950 Jacob Shields FR 20:38.7

5 93 6948 Holden Lang SO 21:56.8

S ( 98) 6947 Caleb Katzorke FR 22:25.5

7 (102) 6945 Bradley Craven SO 22:54 .6

14. 338 Phoenix Country Day ( 21:19.5 1:46:37.4 10:06.7)
1 18 7023 Alexander Geyser SR 17:30.8

2 20 7022 Turner Ashby SO 17:43.5

3 82 7027 Mohsin Starling FR 21:06.6

4 99 7026 Asher Pearlstein FR 22:39.0

5 119 7025 Nick Nelson FR 27:37.5

15. 364 Payson ( 20:43.7 1:43:38.3 4:36.2)
1 41 7008 Michael Lidster-Vazquez JR 18:51.8

2 61 7011 Talon Sopeland SR 19:45.1

3 64 7013 Mason Stuyvesant SO 19:48.2

4 92 7007 Landon Hansen SO 21:45.2

5 106 7014 Joshua Trujillo JR 23:28.0

[ (107) 7009 David Schalesky SO 23:44.8

7 (110) 7004 Cameron Brown S0 24:31.4
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

16. 378 Leading Edge Academy - GEC
1 34 6958 Misael Lucero

2 55 6955 Hildon Boschma

3 85 6962 Christian Olsen
4 95 6957 Michael Leal

5 109 6960 Anthony McEntire
[ (114) 6961 Colton Miller
17. 474 Florence

1 14 6933 Blayze Coronel

2 103 6937 Andrew Ortiz

3 116 6935 David Franco

4 120 6934 Leo Fedor

5 121 6936 Ciaran Gutierrez
6 (127) 6938 Alyas Pampanin
18. 501 Rancho Solano Prep

1 88 7083 Camden Kotilla

2 90 7085 Adam Stoeckel

3 97 7078 Liam Enos

4 111 7079 Dax Epard

5 115 7081 Samir Joshi

6 (126) 7082 Roman Judge

19. 526 Coolidge

1 94 6826 Alan Verduzco

2 96 6822 Hugo Peralta

3 101 6821 Joseph Madrid

4 117 6819 Andrew Ashcraft
5 118 6825 Jaden Valenzuela
6 (122) 6823 Max Redondo

7 (123) 6824 Terrance Springer
20. 529 San Tan Foothills

1 67 7093 Urijah Silentwalker
2 100 7091 Mason Iniguez

3 113 7092 Logan McCombs

4 124 7094 Joseph Wheeler

5 125 7090 Jabriel Brown

21:05.2
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30:
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:51.

19:
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25:
32:
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32.
28.
12.
10.
01.
56.

27.
01.
23.
38.
43.
11.

17.
43.
25.
46.
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13.
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:06:14.2 12:15.2)
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:00:45.7 4:40.4)
:14:19.4 13:16.5)
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Incomplete Teams:

Flagstaff
6898 Alex Bland JR, 6919 Cole Troxler SR, 6917 Elijah Talkalai JR, 6907 Uuts
Masayumptewa FR

Poston Butte
7036 Gabrial Escanuela SR, 7035 Simon Curtis JR, 7038 David Hurd SO

Odyssey Institute
6999 George Story JR

ALA Ironwood
6679 Aidan Pendleton SO, 6676 Dilan Hoyle SO, 6681 Devin Wiltbank SO, 6673
Bennett Hansen SR

Dishchii Bikoh
6854 Loren Ivins SR, 6856 Joseph Tabe-Takang SR, 6855 Trevor Smith JR, 6857
Irratio Tessay SR
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Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

Bib
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10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33

34
35

6859
6940
6860
6992
6888
6735
6993
7029
7046
6831
6990
6939
6833
7111
7016
7032
6877
6663
6658
6880
6974
6696
6887
6662
6653
7109
6689
7115
6786
7119
6834
6707
6781
6830
7030
7019
6942
6737
6706
7132
7086
6991
6701
7048
6691
6929
6784
7021
6788
6832

Olivia Baker
Addison Bisceglie
Taylor Biggambler
Katherine Leuchs
Kylyn Taylor

Ava Wadhwa
Valerie Valencia
Suezette Cruz Reyes
Hadlee Hardt
Sophie Swanson
Arabelah Anderson
Kodi Bell

Maysen White
Violet Haggerty
Emerson Butler
Shaydin Steers
Audrey Ketter
Kyndal Wiltbank
Katie Griffith
Miley McQuivey
Claire Guerrero
Georgie Henderson
Rylan Swain
Kooper Williams
Addie Benjamin
Rachel Barney
Jenna Carlson
Mila Mestaz
Abigail Papa
Athena Skikos
Rylee Zender
Trinley Workman
Taylor Curtis
Shayla Schudel
Alexis Garding
Elsa Termansen
Anniston Ervin
Caryn Williams
Anna Woodmansee
Veronica Entley
Katerina Finch
Ruthie Ault
Ainsley Romney
Bailey MacDonald
Tricia D'Arc
Elsie Hansen
Miley Jensen
Adeline Ward
Brynn Schroeder
Adela Valdez

Year School Finals Pace
SR Flagstaff 18:18.5 5:54
SR Gilbert Chrstn 18:23.4 5:56
JR Flagstaff 18:40.1 6:01
JR Odyssey 19:09.7 6:11
FR Flagstaff 19:18.1 6:13
SR Arizona Lutheran 19:50.9 6:24
JR Odyssey 20:14.7 6:31
JR Poston Butte 20:16.1 6:32
JR Queen Creek 20:16.9 6:32
FR Crismon 20:26.5 6:35
JR Odyssey 20:28.5 6:36
SO Gilbert Chrstn 20:43.7 6:41
JR Crismon 20:48.3 6:42
FR Veritas Prep 20:49.6 6:43
FR Phoenix Country 20:54.2 6:44
SO Poston Butte 21:04.8 6:48
SR Flagstaff 21:07.0 6:48
SR ALA Ironwood 21:07.8 6:49
SR ALA Ironwood 21:12.9 6:50
SR Flagstaff 21:13.8 6:50
SO Notre Dame Prep 21:18.4 6:52
FR ALA Queen Creek 21:23.7 6:54
FR Flagstaff 21:25.7 6:54
JR ALA Ironwood 213 8 pubeoal
JR ALA Ironwood 2:41.% 6859
JR Veritas Prep 21:47.2 7:01
JR ALA Queen Creek 21:54.6 7:04
SO Veritas Prep 22:04.3 7:07
JR Ben Franklin 22:17.9 7:11
FR Veritas Prep 22:18.7 7:11
JR Crismon 22:20.8 7:12
JR ALA Queen Creek 22:29.2 7:15
JR Ben Franklin 22:36.6  7:17
SO Crismon 22:39.9 7:18
FR Poston Butte 23:03.8 7:26
JR Phoenix Country 23:10.5 7:28
FR Gilbert Chrstn 23:14.3 7:29
SR Arizona Lutheran 23:15.1 7:30
FR ALA Queen Creek 23:33.9 7:36
SR Williams Field 23:36.1 7:36
SR San Tan Fthlls 23:41.3 7:38
SR Odyssey 23:42.8 7:38
JR ALA Queen Creek 23:49.0 7:40
SR Queen Creek 23:55.7 7:43
SO ALA Queen Creek 24:02.3 7:45
JR Florence 24:18.9 7:50
JR Ben Franklin 24:19.7 7:50
SO Phoenix Country 24:30.4 7:54
FR Ben Franklin 24:31.0 7:54
SO Crismon 24:45.3 7:59
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Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

6660
6789
7049
6736
6690
6953
7033
7161
7073
7137
6816
6978
7160
7020
6944
6828
7087
6952
6829
7117
6976
6731
7051
7118
6654
6785
6941
6943
7098
6975
7134
6963
7088
6787
7076
6732
7131
6928
7072
6925
7089
6927
6954
6932
6926
6931

Jamie Kraus
Lindsay West
Alyscia Myers
Sarah Weinstein
Kali Carr
Shareen Liszak
Giselle Yescas
Elise Wonders
Iris Black

Emma Myers
Gabriella Fronek
Kate Smith

Julia Watson
Brooke Vella
Alexa Swearingen
Emmalee Erickson
Denise Martinez
Katelyn Clark
Alexis Montero
Maggie Powell
Teresa Matura
Rylie Follendorf
Daniela Razo
Adelia Quayle
Rose Burke
Maybree Larson
Charlotte Bisceglie
Brie Mackey
Yazmin Verdin
Chloe Handel
Teresa Giuliodori
Teagan Delma
Valerie Murillo
Jasey Perro
Vanessa Szelest
Kayla Gannon
Isabella Ashbaugh
Hannah Garcia
Ivy Barker

Zora Fedor

Virginia Sotelo-Lewis

Alexandria Garcia
Catalena Olsen
Dazlyn Williams
Sydnei Franco
Elizabeth Stone

Year School Finals Pace
JR ALA Ironwood 24:47.0 7:59
JR Ben Franklin 24:51.4 8:01
SR Queen Creek 24:51.5 8:01
SR Arizona Lutheran 24:51.8 8:01
SR ALA Queen Creek 25:00.1 8:03
FR Leading Edge 25:15.7 8:08
JR Poston Butte 25:22.3 8:10
JR Yuma Catholic 25:22.6 8:11
JR Rancho Solano 25:33.0 8:14
FR Williams Field 25:40.2 8:16
FR Coolidge 25:49.9 8:19
JR Notre Dame Prep 25:50.2 8:19
JR Yuma Catholic 26:01.2 8:23
SO Phoenix Country 26:12.0 8:26
JR Gilbert Chrstn 26:13.8 8:27
SR Crismon 26:14.1 8:27
SR San Tan Fthlls 26:19.7 8:29
FR Leading Edge 26:20.0 8:29
FR Crismon 26:23.9 8:30
SR Veritas Prep 26:26.4 8:31
JR Notre Dame Prep 26:27.3 8:31
SR Arizona Lutheran 26:31.8 8:33
SO Queen Creek 26:46.8 8:38
SR Veritas Prep 27:26.2 .8:50
SR ALA Ironwood 27:33.2 8:53
SO Ben Franklin 27:34.2 8:53
FR Gilbert Chrstn 28:07.0 9:03
JR Gilbert Chrstn 28:15.0 9:06
JR Tonopah Valley 28:16.9 9:07
JR Notre Dame Prep 28:41.8 9:15
JR Williams Field 29:12.4 9:25
SR Maricopa 29:16.4 9:26
SO San Tan Fthlls 29:30.4 9:30
JR Ben Franklin 29:51.6 9:37
SO Rancho Solano 29:54.5 9:38
SR Arizona Lutheran 30:03.5 9:41
FR Williams Field 30:20.8 9:47
JR Florence 31:37.1 10:11
SO Rancho Solano 31:56.3 10:17
JR Florence 32:26.4 10:27
SR San Tan Fthlls 34:49.5 11:13
SR Florence 35:37.2 11:28
SO Leading Edge 37:16.8 12:00
SR Florence 39:21.4 12:41
SR Florence 39:24.3 12:41
JR Florence 41:18.9 13:18
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

1. 31 Flagstaff (

1 1 6859 Olivia Baker SR
2 3 6860 Taylor Biggambler JR
3 4 6888 Kylyn Taylor FR
4 10 6877 Audrey Ketter SR
5 13 6880 Miley McQuivey SR
[ 15) 6887 Rylan Swain FR
2. 92 ALA Ironwood (

1 11 6663 Kyndal Wiltbank SR
2 12 6658 Katie Griffith SR
3 16 6662 Kooper Williams JR
4 17 6653 Addie Benjamin JR
5 36 6660 Jamie Kraus JR
6 46) 6654 Rose Burke SR
3. 98 Crismon (

1 6 6831 Sophie Swanson FR
2 8 6833 Maysen White JR
3 23 6834 Rylee Zender JR
4 26 6830 Shayla Schudel SO
5 35 6832 Adela Valdez SO
6 41) 6828 Emmalee Erickson SR
7 42) 6829 Alexis Montero FR
4. 112 Veritas Preparatory Academy (

1 9 7111 Violet Haggerty FR
2 18 7109 Rachel Barney JR
3 20 7115 Mila Mestaz SO
4 22 7119 Athena Skikos FR
5 43 7117 Maggie Powell SR
[ 45) 7118 Adelia Quayle SR
5. 116 ALA Queen Creek (

1 14 6696 Georgie Henderson FR
2 19 6689 Jenna Carlson JR
3 24 6707 Trinley Workman JR
4 29 6706 Anna Woodmansee FR
5 30 6701 Ainsley Romney JR
[ 31) 6691 Tricia D'Arc SO
7 39) 6690 Kali Carr SR

18:
18:
19:
21:
21:

21

:04.

21

21:
21:
21:
24
27:

:12.

20:
20:
22:
22:
il
26:
26:

:41.

20:
21:
22:
22:
26:
27:

:38.

21:
21:
22:
23:
23:
24
25:

18.
40.
18.
07.
13.
:25.

:07.
12.
33.
41.
47 .
33.

26.
48.
20.
39.
45,
14.
213 3

49.
47.
04.
18.
26.
26.

23.
54.
29.
33.
49.
02.
00.

1

= N> J WD = O~ W W o wu = N O J 00 WO © = ~J 00 O K U

P Ww o wNoOd

:38:37.5

:50:23.2

:51:00.8

:53:26.2

:53:10.4

2:55.3)

3:39.2)

4:18.8)

5:36.8)

2:25.3)
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East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School
Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

6. 124 Gilbert Christian

1 2 6940 Addison Bisceglie
2 7 6939 Kodi Bell

3 27 6942 Anniston Ervin

4 40 6944 Alexa Swearingen
5 48 6941 Charlotte Bisceglie
[ 49) 6943 Brie Mackey

7. 150 Benjamin Franklin

1 21 6786 Abigail Papa

2 25 6781 Taylor Curtis

3 33 6784 Miley Jensen

4 34 6788 Brynn Schroeder

5 37 6789 Lindsay West

6 47) 6785 Maybree Larson

7 50) 6787 Jasey Perro

8. 166 Arizona Lutheran

1 5 6735 Ava Wadhwa

2 28 6737 Caryn Williams

3 38 6736 Sarah Weinstein

4 44 6731 Rylie Follendorf
5 51 6732 Kayla Gannon

9. 246 Florence

1 32 6929 Elsie Hansen

2 52 6928 Hannah Garcia

3 53 6925 Zora Fedor

4 54 6927 Alexandria Garcia
5 55 6932 Dazlyn Williams

6 56) 6926 Sydnei Franco

7 57) 6931 Elizabeth Stone

18:
20:
23:
26:
28:
28:

:43.

22
22
24:
24

24

27:
29:

:54.

19:
23:
24 :
26
30:

:40.

24
3l
32:
35:
39:
39:
47 :

23.
43.
14.
13.
07.
15.

17.
36.
19.
31.
:51.
34,
51.

50.
15.
51.
31.
03.

18.
37.
26.
37.
21.
24.
18.

1

N U1 O 00— WO N AN B O 00 = O O 00 W I >

O W N D - O

:56:42.2

:58:36.6

:04:33.1

:43:21.0

9:43.6)

2:33.5)

10:12.6)

15:02.5)
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Page 13
Incomplete Teams:

Odyssey Institute
6992 Katherine Leuchs JR, 6993 Valerie Valencia JR, 6990 Arabelah Anderson
JR, 6991 Ruthie Ault SR

Poston Butte
7029 Suezette Cruz Reyes JR, 7032 Shaydin Steers SO, 7030 Alexis Garding FR,
7033 Giselle Yescas JR

Queen Creek
7046 Hadlee Hardt JR, 7048 Bailey MacDonald SR, 7049 Alyscia Myers SR, 7051
Daniela Razo SO

Phoenix Country Day
7016 Emerson Butler FR, 7019 Elsa Termansen JR, 7021 Adeline Ward SO, 7020
Brooke Vella SO

Notre Dame Prep
6974 Claire Guerrero S0, 6978 Kate Smith JR, 6976 Teresa Matura JR, 6975
Chloe Handel JR

Williams Field
7132 Veronica Entley SR, 7137 Emma Myers FR, 7134 Teresa Giuliodori JR, 7131
Isabella Ashbaugh FR

San Tan Foothills
7086 Katerina Finch SR, 7087 Denise Martinez SR, 7088 Valerie Murillo SO,
7089 Virginia Sotelo-Lewis SR

Leading Edge Academy - GEC
6953 Shareen Liszak FR, 6952 Katelyn Clark FR, 6954 Catalena Olsen SO

Yuma Catholic
7161 Elise Wonders JR, 7160 Julia Watson JR

Rancho Solano Prep
7073 Iris Black JR, 7076 Vanessa Szelest SO, 7072 Ivy Barker SO

Coolidge
6816 Gabriella Fronek FR

Tonopah Valley
7098 Yazmin Verdin JR

Maricopa
6963 Teagan Delma SR



Event 3

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

Boys 5K

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib
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6809
6904
6920
6901
6922
6923
6740
6908
6729
6712
6903
6921
6896
6905
6756
6711
6721
6994
6995
6714
6909
7105
6709
6708
6738
6918
6665
6915
6753
6997
7147
7141
6897
6766
6850
6812
6910
6982
7154
7042
7061
7054
6727
7034
6722
6912
6911
7070
6913
6846

Gammon Dent
Cedric Johnson
Kalell Tsinnijinnie
Donny Dent

Ezra Varley
Ethan Yellowhair
Elias Carlblom
Drew Meyer
Jeremiah Zurcher
Jaden Cutler
Connor Jenkins
Carl Tvedskov
Taishawn Bahe
Cayden Kee

Caleb Williams
Rigden Coltrin
Smith Lawlor
Joshua Ault
Hunter Furman
Jackson Garner
Jemale Mitchell Jr
Heesu Lee

Paxton Arrot
Broddic Arrot
Samuel Arvizu
Gabriel Trilling
Xavion Barney
Sky Schipper
Kadogan Raye
Austin Schmidt
Nathan Libke
Joshua Adkins
Jayden Begay
Kyler Baptisto
Elijah Swain
Tyler Jensen
Kevin Nishimoto
Garin Herrick
Joshua Walker
Vincent Young
Jose Orozco
Tegan Clark

Eli vilt

Sam Cruz Reyes
Grant McCabe
Deshaun Raphaelito
Daniel Povlsen
Karson Vocana
Riyan Reel
Benjamin Riesgo

Year School Finals Pace
SO Combs 17:40.2 5:42
JR Flagstaff 17:45.4 5:43
JR Flagstaff 18:12.5 5:52
SR Flagstaff 18:27.3 5:57
SO Flagstaff 18:28.2 5:57
SO Flagstaff 18:38.4 6:00
FR Arizona Lutheran 18:43.4 6:02
FR Flagstaff 18:48.7 6:04
FR ALA Queen Creek 18:52.3 6:05
FR ALA Queen Creek 18:53.2 6:05
SO Flagstaff 19:00.5 ©6:08
JR Flagstaff 19:07.9 6:10
SR Flagstaff 19:10.8 6:11
SO Flagstaff 19:13.5 ©6:12
SO Arizona Lutheran 19:16.2 6:13
SR ALA Queen Creek 19:29.4 6:17
JR ALA Queen Creek 19:32.8 6:18
FR Odyssey 19:34.6 6:19
FR Odyssey 19:48.3 6:23
SR ALA Queen Creek 19:51.9 6:24
SO Flagstaff 19:53.4 6:25
SO Valley Lutheran 19:56.1 6:25
FR ALA Queen Creek 19:56.9 6:26
JR _ALA Queen Creek 19:59. 0 bt
SO Arizona Lutheran 20:12.4 6:31
JR Flagstaff 20:19.0 6:33
FR ALA Ironwood 20:19.2 6:33
SO Flagstaff 20:25.0 6:35
SO Arizona Lutheran 20:34.3 6:38
SO Odyssey 20:34.6 6:38
SO Williams Field 20:38.8 6:39
SO Williams Field 20:39.7 6:40
SR Flagstaff 20:41.4 6:40
FR Baboquivari 20:41.9 6:40
SO Crismon 20:42.5 6:40
FR Combs 20:46.4 6:42
SO Flagstaff 20:47.8 6:42
SO Notre Dame Prep 20:47.9 6:42
SO Williams Field 20:48.7 6:42
FR Poston Butte 20:50.7 6:43
SR Queen Creek 20:54.3 6:44
FR Queen Creek 20:55.4 6:45
SO ALA Queen Creek 20:58.8 6:46
JR Poston Butte 20:59.0 6:46
FR ALA Queen Creek 21:02.3 6:47
SO Flagstaff 21:11.4 6:50
FR Flagstaff 21:14.3 6:51
FR Queen Creek 21:15.6 6:51
SR Flagstaff 21:24.5 6:54
JR Crismon 21:25.0 6:54
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Event 3

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

Boys 5K

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

6914
7150
6750
6838
6808
6718
7063
6723
7068
6895
6837
7039
6796
7071
7055
6843
7056
6813
6998
6795
6845
6751
6664
7140
6798
6675
7145
6684
7000
7010
6744
7005
7163
6852
6800
6668
7012
6745
6771
7069
6754
6666
6672
6814
7065
6900
6777
6989
7003
7015

Hendricks Russell
Caleb Schultz
Ben Parsons
Rowdy Hancock
Eli Britt

Arlo Johnson
Santiago Pantoja
James Nichols
Jacob Vennard
Matthew Aldrich
Malachi Bailey
Declan Nelson
Kyree Johnson
Bennett Winder
Joshua Gersitz
Weston Nichols
Braden Gholston
Vincent Ortega
Landon Schmidt
Caleb Hilton
William Ranger
Isaac Patterson
Ethan Alto
Armando Acuna
Matthew Petersen
Gavin Holdaway
Jaiden Chambers
Brayden Henson
Ezequiel Valenzuela
Manuel Sias

Levi Hartzell
MacElvane "macky" Caill
Braulio Cardenas
Emmett Williams
Owen Russell
Conner Chaires
Payton Stuart
Eoghan Hill
Draven Leonard
James Vennard
Zoltan Szogyenyi
Isaiah Burke
Preston Green
Maddox Wright
Matthew Sanders
Jayden Cooke
Jensen Pablo
Emmitt Taris
Malachi Alex
Dane White

Year School Finals Pace
FR Flagstaff 21:27.5 6:55
SR Williams Field 21:39.6 6:59
FR Arizona Lutheran 21:48.6 7:02
SO Crismon 21:49.4 7:02
FR Combs 21:50.3 7:02
FR ALA Queen Creek 21:51.1 7:02
FR Queen Creek 21:59.3 7:05
SO ALA Queen Creek 22:02.0 7:06
JR Queen Creek 22:04.7 7:07
FR Flagstaff 22:09.6 7:08
FR Crismon 22:15.2 7:10
FR Poston Butte 22:19.9 7:12
SO Ben Franklin 22:21.3 7:12
SO Queen Creek 22:31.5 7:15
JR Queen Creek 22:35.1 7:17
SO Crismon 22:35.3 7:17
FR Queen Creek 22:35.4  7:17
JR Combs 22:53.3 7:22
JR Odyssey 22:55.9 7:23
JR Ben Franklin 22:58.0 7:24
SO Crismon 23:00.2 7:25
SR Arizona Lutheran 23:00.9 7:25
FR ALA Ironwood 23:08.0 7:27
FR Williams Field 23200, 6 g8
FR Ben Franklin 23:13.0 7:29
FR ALA Ironwood 23:16.4 7:30
FR Williams Field 23:16.5 7:30
FR ALA Mesa North 23:25.3 7:33
SR Odyssey 23:31.0 7:35
SO Payson 23:50.8 7:41
SO Arizona Lutheran 23:53.5 7:42
FR Payson 24:02.6 7:45
JR Yuma Catholic 24:07.8 7:46
FR Crismon 24:08.9 7:47
FR Ben Franklin 24:13.7 7:48
SO ALA Ironwood 24:14.5 7:49
JR Payson 24:17.9 7:50
SR Arizona Lutheran 24:28.6 7:53
JR Baboquivari 24:35.2 7:55
FR Queen Creek 24:39.3 7:57
SO Arizona Lutheran 24:50.6 8:00
FR ALA Ironwood 25:00.4 8:03
FR ALA Ironwood 25:03.5 8:04
FR Combs 25:04.5 8:05
SO Queen Creek 25:06.7 8:05
SR Flagstaff 25:19.2 8:09
FR Baboquivari 25:21.6 8:10
SO Notre Dame Prep 25:28.6 8:12
FR Payson 25:38.6 8:16
SO Payson 25:41.4 8:17
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Event 3

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

Boys 5K

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

6902
6674
7101
7053
6683
6851
7067
7153
7002
6811
6979
7124
6746
7125
7099
6670
6682

Nathaniel Faust
Brooks Hansen
Seth Gonzalez
Alan Bryson
Blake Gerber
Van Tingey
Frederic Trejo
Parus Vakharwala
Cayden Adolph
Andre Henley
Shawn Davey
Ronak Kapadia
Malachi Johnson
David Llusco
Chase Curley
James Gilbert
Max Ballard

Year School Finals Pace
FR Flagstaff 25:48.6 8:19
FR ALA Ironwood 25:59.6 8:22
SO Tonopah Valley 26:13.9 8:27
JR Queen Creek 26:16.3 8:28
FR ALA Mesa North 26:29.9 8:32
FR Crismon 26:55.7 8:41
FR Queen Creek 27:07.3 8:44
SO Williams Field 27:38.7 8:54
SO Payson 27:44.3 8:56
FR Combs 29:00.3 9:21
JR Notre Dame Prep 29:23.2 9:28
JR Veritas Prep 29:53.6 9:38
JR Arizona Lutheran 30:05.8 9:42
FR Veritas Prep 33:49.4 10:54
FR Tonopah Valley 34:00.1 10:57
FR ALA Ironwood 34:10.4 11:00
FR ALA Mesa North 44.03.7 14:11
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Event 4

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib
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O WO JOUd WNEPOWOW-JOHUDD WNEOWOLW-JO U D WNE OWOOWW-JoO U b whEFE O

6874
7133
6805
6804
6863
6862
6688
6858
6872
6876
6871
6699
6685
6697
6806
6864
6889
6891
6869
6686
6693
6875
7044
6886
6703
6890
7155
6695
6761
7050
6803
7047
6893
6881
7159
6692
6694
6656
7043
7157
7052
6759
6734
6867
6894
6705
6704
6879
6687
6868

Haley Johnson
Mariana Espinosa
Briley Schumacker
Shaylee Hyman
Karina Branch
Izzy Bland

Ivy Brewer
Ryleigh Alex
Sofia Erickson
Audrey Kessenich
Ashlyn Ellenberger
Parin Moshier
Eila Allen
Mercedes McAvoy
Makayla Tanner
Karissa Burns
Valencia Timms
Orianna Tsosie
Krislyn Curley
Ashlyn Angle
Allison Finnigan
Niamh Kelly
Lillex Folliott
Raquel Svob
Brynlee Weaver
Reagan Troxler
Angelina Arnn
Esther Henderson
Meilia Johnson
Isabelle Myers
Alaina Dorenbush
Kyiesha Johnson
Katelynn Williams
Julia Overhiser
Amora Thrower
Noelle Dopp

Kate Godfrey
Tambree Ekren
Anna Bryson
Clarissa Meza
Isabella Zerbinos
Kya Delores

Alia Wadhwa
Paige Collins
Aaliayah Yazzie
Anna Willingham
Jocelyn Weaver
Nicole Lipscomb
Addy Arrott

Martina Cooke-Phillip

Year School Finals Pace
SR Flagstaff 22:46.9 7:20
JR Williams Field 23:01.0 7:25
FR Combs 23:54.2 T7:42
FR Combs 23:57.4 7:43
SO Flagstaff 24:27.9 T7:53
FR Flagstaff 24:46.8 7:59
SO ALA Queen Creek 24:46.9 7:59
JR Flagstaff 24:57.7 8:03
FR Flagstaff 25:07.7 8:06
SO Flagstaff 25:22.5 8:11
JR Flagstaff 25:28.3 8:12
SR ALA Queen Creek 25:55.7 8:21
SO ALA Queen Creek 26:01.6 8:23
FR ALA Queen Creek 26:02.9 8:24
FR Combs 26:27.8 8:32
SR Flagstaff 26:33.1 8:33
JR Flagstaff 26:36.0 8:34
FR Flagstaff 26:44.5 8:37
SR Flagstaff 26:56.5 8:41
FR ALA Queen Creek 27:02.7 8:43
FR ALA Queen Creek 27:09.3 8:45
FR Flagstaff 27:15.9 8:47
SR Queen Creek 27:17.0 8:47
FR Flagstaff 27:18.3 . 8:48
SR ALA Queen Creek 27:28.6 8:51
FR Flagstaff 27:30.4 8:52
JR Yuma Catholic 27:32.8 8:52
SR ALA Queen Creek 27:55.0 9:00
SR Baboquivari 28:00.5 9:01
FR Queen Creek 28:04.5 9:03
JR Combs 28:06.7 9:03
SR Queen Creek 28:14.4 9:06
JR Flagstaff 28:14.6 9:06
FR Flagstaff 28:27.9 9:10
SO Yuma Catholic 28:39.3 9:14
FR ALA Queen Creek 28:52.8 9:18
SR ALA Queen Creek 28:56.5 9:19
FR ALA Ironwood 29:01.2 9:21
FR Queen Creek 29:16.5 9:26
SR Yuma Catholic 29:42.4 9:34
FR Queen Creek 29:59.4 9:40
JR Baboquivari 30:20.6  9:46
FR Arizona Lutheran 30:29.6 9:49
SO Flagstaff 30:29.6 9:49
FR Flagstaff 31:17.3 10:05
JR ALA Queen Creek 31:32.6 10:10
SR ALA Queen Creek 31:41.4 10:12
JR Flagstaff 32:08.7 10:21
SR ALA Queen Creek 32:37.7 10:31
SO Flagstaff 32:57.5 10:37
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Event 4

Frontier Family Park, Queen Creek, AZ -

East Valley Invite

Hosted by Benjamin Franklin High School

10/16/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

6783
6782
7156
7114
6827
6700
6733
6892
7031
6882
6757
7018
6885
6873
6865
7158
6659
6972
6764
7097
6655
6924
6883

Carsyn Gordon
Grace Garner
Gianna Imai
Shantideva Lim
Kiara Benson
Blue Nicholson
Taryn O'Neil
Madelyn Tucker
Kinaya Logan

Nakiya Poledonema

Sryiah Antone
Stella Davidson
Skylar Sloan
Lelani Gonnie
Sophia Cly

Lucy Nicka
Halle Israel
Meadow Davey
Quala Toro
Betzaida Munoz
Ashley Chaffin
Emily Fedor
Alicia Sandoval

Year School Finals Pace
SR Ben Franklin 33:20.5 10:44
SO Ben Franklin 33:20.5 10:44
SR Yuma Catholic 34:08.9 11:00
SO Veritas Prep 34:54.4 11:15
FR Crismon 35:19.4 11:23
JR ALA Queen Creek 35:49.1 11:32
SO Arizona Lutheran 36:13.8 11:40
SR Flagstaff 36:32.7 11:46
SO Poston Butte 36:40.7 11:49
FR Flagstaff 37:00.9 11:55
FR Baboquivari 37:40.8 12:08
FR Phoenix Country 39:01.6 12:34
FR Flagstaff 39:17.9 12:39
JR Flagstaff 39:30.7 12:44
SO Flagstaff 39:30.9 12:44
SO Yuma Catholic 39:36.4 12:45
JR ALA Ironwood 39:36.7 12:45
FR Notre Dame Prep 40:16.2 12:58
SR Baboquivari 40:26.0 13:01
SR Tonopah Valley 40:41.6 13:06
JR ALA Ironwood 40:42.8 13:07
JR Florence 45:01.4 14:30
JR Flagstaff 45:22.1 14:37
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